

March 2, 2026
Sl. No.34
Court No.1
s.biswas

WPCT 22 of 2026
With
CAN 1 of 2026

Nabajyoti Dasgupta and others
vs.
The Union of India and others

Ms. Katha Sarkar

... for the petitioners

Mr. Vipul Kundalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anindya Kanan

... for the respondents/Union of India

Per, Sujoy Paul, C.J.

1. As jointly prayed, list the matter in the combined monthly list of April, 2026.

(Sujoy Paul, C.J.)

(Partha Sarathi Sen, J.)